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Stadium Authority 
Stadium Special Fund 

Statement of Receipts, Expenditures, and Transfers 
For the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 2021 

Beginning fund balance, July 1, 2020 $ 4,769,870.51 

Receipts 
Swap Meet 
Rent 
Advertising 
Miscellaneous 
Food and Beverage 
Interest 
Parking 

$ 1,807,550.02 
429,952.00 
348,019.15 
131,269.25 

66,689.81 
29,532.27 
22,857.00 2,835,869.50 

Expenditures 
Personnel Services 
Utilities 
Services on a Fee Basis 
Repairs and Maintenance 
Supplies 
Insurance 
Workers' Compensation 
Miscellaneous 
Machinery and Equipment 

(3,647,613.48) 
(917,477.58) 
(530,355.85) 
(234,627.10) 
(77,006.68) 
(37,716.00) 
(18,748.20) 
(17,835.54) 

(3,327.41) (5,484,707.84) 

Transfer to stadium manager's discretionary fund (1,132.27) 

Reimburse DAGS programs for FY20 collective bargaining (63,852.00) 

Ending fund balance, June 30, 2021 $ 2,056,047.90 





 

 

               
   

 
             

 
 
 
 
  

released on 10/12/2021 and the stadium project RFP is anticipated to be released by calendar 
year end 2021. 

More information on the New Aloha Stadium Entertainment District may be found at: 
http://nased.hawaii.gov. 

http://nased.hawaii.gov

